
 2024 Women+ and Mathematics
Schedule

Time SUNDAY, May 19 MONDAY, May 20 TUESDAY, May 21 WEDNESDAY, May 22 THURSDAY, May 23 FRIDAY, May 24
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

11:45 AM Group Photo - Fuld Hall

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM Snack Snack Snack
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM Bus back from PU
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

Breakfast
Simons Hall 

Servery

Terng Lecture
Simonyi Hall 101

Terng Lecture
Simonyi Hall 101

Terng Lecture
Simonyi Hall 101

Icebreaker
Simons Hall 
Dilworth Rm

Uhlenbeck Lecture
Simonyi Hall 101

Uhlenbeck Lecture
Simonyi Hall 101

Breakfast
Simons Hall 

Servery

Breakfast
Simons Hall 

Servery

Dinner
Simons Hall 
Dilworth Rm

Breakfast
Simons Hall 

Servery

Welcome
Simonyi Hall 101

Terng Lecture
Simonyi Hall 101

Research Talks                             
Mathilde Gerbelli-Gauthier                    

Kalyani Kansal
Simonyi Hall 101

Colloquium
Jessica Fintzen

Simonyi Hall 101

Registration 
Simons Hall 

Dilworth Room

Applying to grad school, 
postdocs, and other 

positions
Simons Hall Dilworth 

Room

Chats with Ana and 
Charlotte

Simons Hall Dilworth 
Room

Bus to PU 
Front of Fuld 

Breakfast
Simons Hall 

Servery

Research Talks                          
Si Ying Lee                           
Alice Pozzi

Simonyi Hall 101

Tea
Fuld Common Rm

Dinner
Simons Hall 

Servery

Journeys through Math 
Dusa McDuff

Simonyi Hall 101

Publishing Math Books 
Diana Gillooly

Simonyi Hall 101

Journeys through Math  
Jaclyn Lang

Simonyi Hall 101

Problem Session cont'd
Rubenstein #5

Problem Session
Rubenstein #5

Problem Session
Rubenstein #5

Problem Session cont'd
Rubenstein #5

Lunch
Simons Hall 

Servery

Lunch
Simons Hall 

Servery

Tea
Fuld Common Rm

Dinner
Simons Hall 

Servery

Princeton Day

Lunch
Simons Hall 

Servery

Problem Session cont'd
Rubenstein #5

Tea
Fuld Common Rm

Lunch
Simons Hall 

Servery

Closing Dinner
Simons Hall 
Dining Hall

Problem Session
Rubenstein #5

The Ambassador Program
Simonyi Hall 101

Uhlenbeck Lecture
Simonyi Hall 101

Uhlenbeck Lecture
Simonyi Hall 101
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