2024 Women+ and Mathematics Schedule

Time	SUNDAY, May 19	MONDAY, May 20	TUESDAY, May 21	WEDNESDAY, May 22	THURSDAY, May 23	FRIDAY, May 24
8:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:15 AM		Simons Hall	Simons Hall	Simons Hall	Simons Hall	Simons Hall
8:30 AM		Servery	Servery	Servery	Servery	Servery
8:45 AM		-	,	•		,
9:00 AM		Welcome		Bus to PU		
9:15 AM		Simonyi Hall 101		Front of Fuld		
9:30 AM		Terrelecture	Townerlast		Towns Lostward	Towns Lostware
9:45 AM 10:00 AM		<u>Terng Lecture</u> Simonyi Hall 101	<u>Terng Lecture</u> Simonyi Hall 101		<u>Terng Lecture</u> Simonyi Hall 101	<u>Terng Lecture</u> Simonyi Hall 101
10:00 AM 10:15 AM		<u>Simonyi nan 101</u>	Simony Hair 101			
10:13 AM 10:30 AM						
10:45 AM						
11:00 AM		Uhlenbeck Lecture	Uhlenbeck Lecture		Uhlenbeck Lecture	Uhlenbeck Lecture
11:15 AM		Simonyi Hall 101	Simonyi Hall 101		Simonyi Hall 101	Simonyi Hall 101
11:30 AM						
11:45 AM			Group Photo - Fuld Hall			
		lournous through Marth			Dublishing Math Darly	
		Journeys through Math Jaclyn Lang	Journeys through Math Dusa McDuff		Publishing Math Books Diana Gillooly	The Ambassador Program
12:00 PM		Simonyi Hall 101	Simonyi Hall 101		Simonyi Hall 101	Simonyi Hall 101
12:15 PM						
12:30 PM		Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
12:45 PM		Simons Hall	Simons Hall		Simons Hall	Simons Hall
1:00 PM		Servery	Servery	Princeton Day	Servery	Servery
1:15 PM		,	,		,	,
1:30 PM						
1:45 PM		Problem Session	Problem Session		Problem Session	
2:00 PM		Rubenstein #5	Rubenstein #5		Rubenstein #5	
2:15 PM						
2:30 PM 2:45 PM		Snack	Snack		Snack	
3:00 PM		SIIdCK	Slidek		STICK	
3:15 PM		Problem Session cont'd	Problem Session cont'd		Problem Session cont'd	
3:30 PM		Rubenstein #5	Rubenstein #5		Rubenstein #5	
3:45 PM						
4:00 PM	Registration	Теа	Теа		Теа	
4:15 PM	Simons Hall	Fuld Common Rm	Fuld Common Rm		Fuld Common Rm	
4:30 PM	Dilworth Room					
4:45 PM		Research Talks	Colloguium		Research Talks	
5:00 PM		Mathilde Gerbelli-Gauthier	<u>Colloquium</u> Jessica Fintzen		Si Ying Lee	
5:15 PM		Kalyani Kansal	Simonyi Hall 101		Alice Pozzi	
5:30 PM		Simonyi Hall 101	<u>enterry mail 101</u>		Simonyi Hall 101	
5:45 PM						
6:00 PM	Dinner					
6:15 PM	Simons Hall	Dinner	Dinner			
6:30 PM	Dilworth Rm	Simons Hall	Simons Hall		Closing Dinner	
6:45 PM		Servery	Servery		Simons Hall	
7:00 PM	Icebreaker				Dining Hall	
7:15 PM	Simons Hall	Analistanta analasta d				
7:30 PM	Dilworth Rm	Applying to grad school,	Chats with Ana and			
7:45 PM		postdocs, and other positions	Charlotte	Bus back from PU		
8:00 PM 8:15 PM		Simons Hall Dilworth	Simons Hall Dilworth	BUS DACK ITOTTI PU		
8:15 PM 8:30 PM		Room	Room			
0.30 PIVI		Neom				